DONALDSON CLASS | CLASS TIMETABLE
2024-25| TERM 3

08:00-
08:50

08:50-09:00

09:00 -
10:00

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 -10:30
10:30 -10:45

10:45 - 11:15
11:15 - 12:00
12:00-13:00
13:15-14:00

14:00 -
14:40
14:40 -
15:00

15:00 - 15:15

Wednesday

Thursday

Early morning work

Register

Maths
Year 1 (Miss Horrobin)
Year 2 (Miss Foster)

Mastering Number

Play Time
Year 1 - Phonics
Year 2 - GPS
Guided Reading
English
Lunch Time
PE
History (Week 1) El:l't EVV\\IIEZE 3
(Mr. Sandhu) Geography (Week 2) PE RE Year 2 — Times table test
Computing PSHE Music
. . . . 14:30 - Celebration
Worship Worship Worship Class Worship assembly
Class book Class book Poetry Class book Class book

Thursday — Mrs. Hicks Covering (Mr. Easton is supporting with swimming)

Friday — Mr. Easton’s PPA (Miss Horrobin to cover)

A

PROUD TO BE

Aletheia

Academies Trust



