

## DONALDSON CLASS | CLASS TIMETABLE 2024-25 | TERM 3

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00- 08:50	Early morning work				
08:50-09:00	Register				
09:00 - 10:00	Maths Year 1 (Miss Horrobin) Year 2 (Miss Foster)				
10:00 - 10:15	Mastering Number				
10:15 - 10:30	Play Time				
10:30 -10:45	Year 1 - Phonics Year 2 - GPS				
10:45 - 11:15	Guided Reading				
11:15 – 12:00	English				
12:00-13:00	Lunch Time				
13:15 - 14:00	PE (Mr. Sandhu)	History (Week 1) Geography (Week 2)	PE	RE	DT (Week 1) Art (Week 2) Year 2 – Times table test
14:00 - 14:40	Computing	PSHE			Music
14:40 - 15:00	Worship	Worship	Worship	Class Worship	14:30 - Celebration assembly
15:00 - 15:15	Class book	Class book	Poetry	Class book	Class book

Thursday – Mrs. Hicks Covering (Mr. Easton is supporting with swimming)

Friday – Mr. Easton's PPA (Miss Horrobin to cover)

